
 

      

 
 
 

 
NOTICE 

 
CONTRACT REVIEW COMMITTEE 

 
REVISED 2017 MEETING SCHEDULE 

 
Regularly scheduled meetings of the Contract Review Committee (CRC) are held on the 
1st and 3rd Tuesday of every month at 1:30 p.m.  at the Cuyahoga County Board of 
Health (CCBH) located at 5550 Venture Drive, Parma, Ohio 44130.  Notification of 
change, cancellation or scheduling of additional meetings will be posted to the CCBH 
website.  

 
DATE TIME MEETING ROOM 
Tuesday, January 3, 2017 1:30 PM TEH Annex 
Tuesday, January 17, 2017 1:30 PM TEH Annex 
Tuesday, February 7, 2017 1:30 PM TEH Annex 
Tuesday, February 21, 2017 1:30 PM TEH Annex 
Tuesday, March 7, 2017 1:30 PM TEH Annex 
Tuesday, March 21, 2017 1:30 PM TEH Annex 
Tuesday, April 4, 2017 1:30 PM TEH Annex 
Tuesday, April 18, 2017 1:30 PM TEH Annex 
Tuesday, May 2, 2017 1:30 PM TEH Annex 
Tuesday, May 16, 2017 1:30 PM TEH Annex 
Tuesday, June 6, 2017 1:30 PM TEH Annex 
Tuesday, June 20, 2017 1:30 PM TEH Annex 
Wednesday, July 5, 2017 1:30 PM TEH Annex 
Tuesday, July 18, 2017 1:30 PM THE Annex 
Tuesday, August 1, 2017 1:30 PM TEH Annex 
Tuesday, August 15, 2017 1:30 PM TEH Annex 
Tuesday, September 5, 2017 1:30 PM TEH Annex 
Tuesday, September 19, 2017 1:30 PM TEH Annex 
Tuesday, October 3, 2017 1:30 PM TEH Annex 
Tuesday, October 17, 2017 1:30 PM TEH Annex 
Tuesday, November 7, 2017 
Monday, November 6, 2017 

1:30 PM 
9:00 AM 

TEH Annex 

Tuesday, November 21, 2017 1:30 PM TEH Annex 
Tuesday, December 5, 2017 1:30 PM TEH Annex 
Tuesday, December 19, 2017 1:30 PM TEH Annex 
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